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Women / XP / Middle A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha LaBelle6004
Airborne

9.400 9.125 9.6009.550 37.675
1T 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Robbins6006
Airborne

9.400 9.475 9.4259.350 37.650
1T 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Nathalia Jacinto6001
Airborne

9.200 9.500 9.4258.875 37.000
3 1 8 2T 3 

3 

Athena Nelson6026
CGA

9.100 9.200 9.2509.425 36.975
4T 4 3 7 4 

4 

Satya Corburn6037
Golden Bear

8.825 9.050 9.3509.550 36.775
6 7 1T 4T 5 

5 

Katelyn Sun6015
American - Bayshore

9.100 9.450 9.0508.750 36.350
4T 3 9 9 6 

6 

Kayla Eaglin6030
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.650 9.075 9.1509.075 35.950
9 6 7 8 7 

7 

Brenna Eaglin6029
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.700 8.650 9.2759.125 35.750
8 10 5T 6 8 

8 

Phoebe Trask6017
American - Bayshore

8.400 8.425 8.7009.125 34.650
12 11 5T 11T 9 

9 

Jillian D'Ambrosi6050
North Bay

8.750 8.300 9.3508.050 34.450
7 12 11 4T 10T

10T

Lexxa D'Amico6028
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.600 8.950 8.9008.000 34.450
10 8 12 10 10T

10T

Paloma Akiwenzie6034
Golden Bear

8.450 8.825 8.7008.425 34.400
11 9 10 11T 12 

12 
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